Hurricane I nvitational

Dates: 02/14-02/16, 2010

Round: 3
FINAL RESULTS
Par-Yardage: 72-6199

Fin. School Scores
1 UCF 307 293 294 894 +30
2 Georgia State Univ. 292 300 303 895 +31
3 East Tennessee State 304 300 292 896 +32
4 San Diego State Univ 303 293 304 900 +36
5 Coastal Carolina U. 296 304 302 902 +38
6 James Madison Univ. 305 299 311 915 +51
7 North Carolina State 304 304 308 916 +52
8 Miami, U. of 306 311 300 917 +53
9 Texas State Univ. 308 303 310 921 +57
10 Illinois State Univ. 308 303 311 922 +58
11 Kentucky, U. of 310 303 313 926 +62
12 South Florida 305 302 322 929 +65
13 Charleston Southern 315 305 310 930 +66
14 Oklahoma City Univ. 321 304 315 940 +76
15 Memphis, Univ. of 313 307 321 941 +77
16 Southern Mississippi 308 325 328 961 +97
17 Mercer University 313 326 328 967 +103
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Hurricane I nvitational

Dates: 02/14-02/16, 2010

Round: 3
FINAL RESULTS
Par-Yardage: 72-6199

Fin. School Scor es
1 UCF 307 293 294 894
T 7 Carolin Pinegger 80 74 69 223
T 7 VaentinaFontaine 75 72 76 223
T 20 Katie Detlefsen 79 72 77 228
T 34 VictoriaTomko 77 75 78 230
T 41 ElisaAoki 76 84 72 232
2 Georgia State Univ. 292 300 303 895
T 4 Cathrine Madsen 74 70 78 222
12 SandraMaier 72 74 79 225
T 17 Charlotte Lorentzen 77 77 73 227
T 34 Ellie Robinson 73 79 78 230
T 38 lliskaVerwey 73 84 74 231
3 East Tennessee State 304 300 292 896
T 4 NinaMuehl 75 76 71 222
T 7 Mayte Vizcarrondo 78 73 72 223
T 17 Sinead O'Sullivan 75 7 75 227
T 20 Kennie Leigh Eisenho 79 75 74 228
T 38 LauraJansone 76 76 79 231
4 San Diego State Univ 303 293 304 900
1 Christine Wong 69 74 74 217
T 13 Malin Enarsson 78 72 76 226
T 24 GinaClark 76 72 81 229
T 41 Stephanie Arcaa 80 78 74 232
T 49 Samantha Roberts 80 75 80 235
5 Coastal Carolina U. 296 304 302 902
2 ArukaFelgueroso 72 73 75 220
T 13 Brittany Henderson 75 74 77 226
T 17 JessicaAlexander 77 76 74 227
T 24 AliciaGrier 72 8l 76 229
86 Carmen Jones 88 83 88 259
6 James Madison Univ. 305 299 311 915
3 Mary Chamberlain 76 70 75 221
T 41 Nicole Sakamoto 76 78 78 232
T49 LauraMesa 74 83 78 235
T 54 VadentinaSanMiguel 79 74 83 236
T 60 Catrine Gunnarsson 8l 77 80 238
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Hurricane I nvitational
Dates: 02/14-02/16, 2010

Round: 3
FINAL RESULTS

Par-Yardage: 72-6199

Fin. School

7 North Caroalina State
T 13 Emily Street
T 24 Meghan Chapman
48 Joanna Saleeby
T 60 Julie Saleeby
T 60 Brooke Baker

8 Miami, U. of
T 24 Jennifer Hirano
T 24 MariaRonderos
T 34 ChristinaHirano
T 38 Shelby Gilbert
T 67 Begona Sarabia

9 Texas State Univ.
T 24 KristaPuisite
T 24 Vadis Jonsdottir
T 34 Gabby de Reuck
T 46 Caitlin Bliss
88 Trine Mortensen

10 Illinois State Univ.
T 20 Britt Knutson
T 24 Stacey Miller
T 41 MarisaMilligan
T 54 Hannah Bachman
T 57 LauraHarris

11 Kentucky, U. of
T 24 Kristin Vincent
T 41 SaraHurwitch
T 49 Ashleigh Albrecht
T 60 Betsie Johnson
65 Ashlee Rose

12 South Florida
T20 ShenaYang
T 46 AnaJoaguinaLopez
T 57 Rachel Edwards
T 60 Emily Van Etten
T 73 Ploi Dejsubha

Scores

304
78
75
77

74

306
74
80
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74
79

308
76
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308
73
81
77
80
78

310
77
79
81
76
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74
74
77
80
85
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75
72
78
79
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311
79
75
78
80
79

303
74
78
75
76
89
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75
71
79
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75
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79
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73
77
76
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73
82
79
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76
74
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79
74
77
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92
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76
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77
78
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81
82
84
78
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916
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229
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238

917
229
229
230
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921
229
229
230
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265

922
228
229
232
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926
229
232
235
238
239

929
228
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Hurricane I nvitational

Dates: 02/14-02/16, 2010

Round: 3
FINAL RESULTS
Par-Yardage: 72-6199

Fin. School

13 Charleston Southern
T 4 OliviaHiggins
T 10 Madison Jeter
T 67 AmandaD'Ostroph
75 Katrin Rumpf
89 Elise Trebaol

14 Oklahoma City Univ.

T 10 LauraJones

T 49 TanyaTibshraeny
T 67 Paige Martin

T 77 Taylor Howard

T 77 Madison Haley

15 Memphis, Univ. of
T 13 Marissa Steen
T 49 Sarah Matthews
66 Julie Hodgson
T 67 AlexAlang
T 82 Ledie Grabeman

16 Southern Mississippi
T 24 SamanthaHolt
T 67 Sandra Sohlberg
81 Vicky Correa
T 84 VirginiaEspejo
DQ Amy Roberts

17 Mercer University
T 54 MonicaKelsey
T 73 Aurelie Wiriath

76 Kimberly Graff
T79 AliciaPoole
T 79 Kaitlin Marrin

Fin. Name

T 57 Maria Castellanos
T 67 Sammy Vass

T 82 MelanieKleiner
T 84 Kelly Lynch

@Dgﬁﬁtat

School
Louisville
UCF
Miami

J. Madison

Scores
315 305
72 75
80 73
81 76
82 81
100 96
321 304
75 72
80 77
86 74
87 81
80 86
313 307
76 69
83 75
79 81
75 83
84 82
308 325
76 74
73 82
86 82
82 87
77 DQ
313 326
74 80
81 82
79 80
80 85
80 84
Scor es
79
78
82
89
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Hurricane I nvitational

Dates: 02/14-02/16, 2010

Round: 3
FINAL RESULTS
Par-Yardage: 72-6199

Fin. School Scores
Fin. Name School Scores
87 Danielle Kom Louisville 91 87 86 264
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Hurricane I nvitational

Dates: 02/14-02/16, 2010

Round: 3
FINAL RESULTS * Individual
Par-Yardage: 72-6199

Fin. Top 20 Teams Scores
1 UCF 307 293 294 894
2 Georgia State Univ. 292 300 303 895
3 East Tennessee State 304 300 292 896
4 San Diego State Univ 303 293 304 900
5 Coastal CarolinaU. 296 304 302 902
6 James Madison Univ. 305 299 311 915
7 North Carolina State 304 304 308 916
8 Miami, U. of 306 311 300 917
9 Texas State Univ. 308 303 310 921
10 Illinois State Univ. 308 303 311 922
11 Kentucky, U. of 310 303 313 926
12 South Florida 305 302 322 929
13 Charleston Southern 315 305 310 930
14 Oklahoma City Univ. 321 304 315 940
15 Memphis, Univ. of 313 307 321 941
16 Southern Mississippi 308 325 328 961
17 Mercer University 313 326 328 967

Fin. Top 20 Players School Scores

1 Christine Wong S.Diego St 69 74 74 217
2 Aruka Felgueroso Coast. Car 72 73 75 220
3 Mary Chamberlain J. Madison 76 70 75 221
4 OliviaHiggins Charles.So 72 75 75 222
Nina Muehl ETSU 7% 76 71 222
Cathrine Madsen Georgia St 74 70 78 222
7 Carolin Pinegger UCF 80 74 69 223
Mayte Vizcarrondo ETSU 78 73 72 223
Valentina Fontaine UCF 7 72 76 223
10 Laura Jones OK City U. 7w T2 77 224
Madison Jeter Charles.So 80 73 71 224
12 SandraMaier Georgia St 72 74 79 225
13 Emily Street NC State 78 75 73 226
Brittany Henderson Coast. Car 7 7477 226
Marissa Steen Memphis 76 69 81 226
Malin Enarsson S.Diego St 78 72 76 226
17 Sinead O'Sullivan ETSU 7% 77 75 227
Charlotte Lorentzen Georgia St 7777 73 227
Jessica Alexander Coast. Car 77 76 T4 227
20 ShenaYang USF-Bulls 74 73 81 228
Katie Detlefsen UCF 79 72 77 228
Britt Knutson IL St 73 75 80 228
Kennie Leigh Eisenho ETSU 79 75 74 228
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Hurricane I nvitational
Dates: 02/14-02/16, 2010

Round: 3
FINAL RESULTS
Par-Yardage: 72-6199

* Individual

Fin. Name
1 Christine Wong
2 Aruka Felgueroso
3 Mary Chamberlain
4 OliviaHiggins
Nina Muehl
Cathrine Madsen
7 Carolin Pinegger
Mayte Vizcarrondo
Valentina Fontaine
10 Laura Jones
Madison Jeter
12 SandraMaier
13 Emily Street
Brittany Henderson
Marissa Steen
Malin Enarsson
17 Sinead O'Sullivan
Charlotte Lorentzen
Jessica Alexander
20 ShenaYang
Katie Detlefsen
Britt Knutson
Kennie Leigh Eisenho
24 Jennifer Hirano
Stacey Miller
Kristin Vincent
Krista Puisite
Maria Ronderos
AliciaGrier
Samantha Holt
Valdis Jonsdottir
Gina Clark
Meghan Chapman
34 ChristinaHirano
Gabby de Reuck
Victoria Tomko
Ellie Robinson
38 lliska Verwey
Laura Jansone
Shelby Gilbert
41 Stephanie Arcala
Nicole Sakamoto

School
S.Diego St
Coast. Car
J. Madison
Charles.So
ETSU
Georgia St
UCF
ETSU
UCF

OK City U.

Charles.So
Georgia St
NC State
Coast. Car
Memphis
S.Diego St
ETSU
Georgia St
Coast. Car
USF-Bulls
UCF

IL St.
ETSU
Miami

IL St.
Kentucky
TX State
Miami
Coast. Car
So. Miss.
TX State
S.Diego St
NC State
Miami

TX State
UCF
Georgia St
Georgia St
ETSU
Miami
S.Diego St
J. Madison

Scores
69
72
76
72
75
74
80
78
75
75
80
72
78
75
76
78
75
77
77
74
79
73
79
74
81
77
76
80
72
76
77
76
75
79
78
77
73
73
76
74
80
76

74
73
70
75
76
70
74
73
72
72
73
74
75
74
69
72
77
77
76
73
72
75
75
79
71
75
74
75
81
74
78
72
72
78
75
75
79
84
76
80
78
78

74
75
75
75
71
78
69
72
76
77
71
79
73
77
8l
76
75
73
74
81
77
80
74
76
77
77
79
74
76
79
74
81
82
73
77
78
78
74
79
77
74
78

217
220
221
222
222
222
223
223
223
224
224
225
226
226
226
226
227
227
227
228
228
228
228
229
229
229
229
229
229
229
229
229
229
230
230
230
230
231
231
231
232
232

+1

+4

+5

+6

+6

+6

+7

+7

+7

+8

+8

+9
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+14
+15
+15
+15
+16
+16
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Hurricane I nvitational

Dates: 02/14-02/16, 2010

Round: 3
FINAL RESULTS * Individual
Par-Yardage: 72-6199

Fin. Name School Scores
Elisa Aoki UCF 76 84 72 232 +16
Marisa Milligan IL St 77 79 76 232 +16
Sara Hurwitch Kentucky 79 75 78 232 +16
46 Caitlin Bliss TX State 77 76 8 233 +17
Ana Joaguina Lopez USF-Bulls 74 77 82 233 +17
48 Joanna Saleeby NC State 77 78 79 234 +18
49 Sarah Matthews Memphis 83 75 77 235 +19
Samantha Roberts S.Diego St 80 75 80 235 +19
Tanya Tibshraeny OK City U. 80 77 78 235 +19
LauraMesa J. Madison 74 83 78 235 +19
Ashleigh Albrecht Kentucky 8l 74 80 235 +19
54 MonicaKelsey Mercer U. 74 80 82 236 +20
Hannah Bachman IL St 80 78 78 236 +20
Vaentina SanMiguel J. Madison 79 74 83 236 +20
57 *Maria Castellanos Louisville 79 76 8 237 +21
LauraHarris IL St 78 79 80 237 +21
Rachel Edwards USF-Bulls 77 76 84 237 +21
60 Julie Saleeby NC State 84 79 75 238 +22
Brooke Baker NC State 74 83 81 238 +22
Catrine Gunnarsson J. Madison 81 77 8 238 +22
Emily Van Etten USF-Bulls 80 80 78 238 +22
Betsie Johnson Kentucky 76 79 83 238 +22
65 Ashlee Rose Kentucky 78 83 78 239 +23
66 Julie Hodgson Memphis 79 81 8 240 +24
67 Paige Martin OK City U. 86 74 81 241 +25
Amanda D'Ostroph Charles.So 8l 76 84 241 +25
Begona Sarabia Miami 79 79 83 241 +25
Alex Alang Memphis 75 83 83 241 +25
Sandra Sohlberg So. Miss. 73 82 8 241 +25
*Sammy Vass UCF 78 84 79 241 +25
73 Ploi Dejsubha USF-Bulls 85 76 81 242 +26
Aurelie Wiriath Mercer U. 81 82 79 242 +26
75 Katrin Rumpf Charles.So 82 81 8 245 +29
76 Kimberly Graff Mercer U. 79 80 87 246 +30
77 Taylor Howard OK City U. 87 81 79 247 +31
Madison Haley OK City U. 80 86 81 247 +31
79 AliciaPoole Mercer U. 80 85 83 248 +32
Kaitlin Marrin Mercer U. 80 84 84 248 +32
81 Vicky Correa So. Miss. 86 82 83 251 +3b
82 Ledie Grabeman Memphis 84 82 8 252 +36
*Melanie Kleiner Miami 82 87 83 252 +36
84 VirginiaEspejo S0. Miss. 82 87 8 255 +39
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Hurricane I nvitational
Dates: 02/14-02/16, 2010

Round: 3

FINAL RESULTS * Individual

Par-Yardage: 72-6199

Fin. Name School
*Kelly Lynch J. Madison
86 Carmen Jones Coast. Car
87 *Danielle Kom Louisville
88 Trine Mortensen TX State
89 Elise Trebaol Charles.So
DQ Amy Roberts S0. Miss.

@Dgﬁﬁtat

Scores
89 84
88 83
91 87
84 89

100 96
77 DQ

82
88
86
92
82
80

255
259
264
265
278

+39
+43
+48
+49
+62
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Hurricane I nvitational

Statistical Summary
Dates. 02/14-02/16, 2010

Hole Par

1 4

2 4

3 3

4 4

5 3

6 4

7 5

8 4

9 5

10 4

11 4

12 5

13 3

14 4

15 4

16 5

17 3

18 4

Total 72
Hole Par Yards
1 4 398
2 4 356
3 3 176
4 4 367
5 3 145
6 4 317
7 5 496
8 4 347
9 5 490
10 4 394
11 4 343
12 5 498
13 3 173
14 4 353
15 4 333
16 5 495
17 3 150
18 4 368
Total 72 6199

Course#1
Yards Rd. 1 Rd. 2
398 451 4.49
356 4.19 4.10
176 3.50 3.52
367 4.20 4.16
145 3.38 3.18
317 421 4.15
496 5.16 5.30
347 4,22 4.44
490 5.20 5.36
394 4,50 4.31
343 457 4.33
498 5.46 531
173 3.73 343
353 4.37 4.25
333 428 4.34
495 5.20 5.39
150 3.59 354
368 4.13 4.30
6199 78.39 77.90
Double

Eagle Eagle Birds

16

27

18

23

20

38

32

19

21

27

15

34

9

18

19

35

18

1 24

1 413

Rd. 3

4.60

453

344

4.19

3.52

412

5.16

4.38

5.37

4.38

4.64

5.16

3.71

454

4.43

5.07

344

4.20

78.89
Pars Bogey
127 95
148 88
134 88
182 56
156 71
160 63
173 47
160 73
167 63
138 77
150 66
137 81
123 110
157 71
161 68
167 52
122 103
180 51
2742 1323

Rd. 4 Total

4.54
4.28
3.49
4.18
3.36
4.16
5.20
4.35
531
4.40
451
531
3.62
4.39
4.35
522
3.52
421

78.39

Double

Bogey
28

5
26
8
20
6
12
13
14
24
29
15
20
19
19
8
23
9
298

COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM GOLFSTAT.COM
COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, GOLFSTAT Bloomington, IL

(ﬁ \iﬁtﬂt

Other

w

AW NDNPAEANDNOWPRADMMOAONDN

(o2}
(31



Hurricane I nvitational

Statistical Summary
Dates. 02/14-02/16, 2010

PAR 3 SCORING
Sara Hurwitch
Nina Muehl
Amy Roberts
ChristinaHirano
Marissa Steen
Julie Hodgson
Taylor Howard

A Group Tied at

PAR 4 SCORING
Sinead O'Sullivan
Mayte Vizcarrondo
Iliska Verwey
Aruka Felgueroso
Mary Chamberlain
Madison Jeter
Charlotte Lorentzen
Jessica Alexander
Nina Muehl
Christine Wong
Cathrine Madsen
Emily Street

A Group Tied at

PAR 5 SCORING
Christine Wong
Stacey Miller
Malin Enarsson
Sandra Maier
Victoria Tomko
Valentina Fontaine
Alicia Grier
Brittany Henderson
Kristin Vincent
OliviaHiggins
Cathrine Madsen
Charlotte Lorentzen
Laura Jones

A Group Tied at

®§{gtat

Kentucky
ETSU

So. Miss.
Miami
Memphis
Memphis
OK City U.

ETSU
ETSU
Georgia St
Coast. Car
J. Madison
Charles.So
Georgia St
Coast. Car
ETSU
S.Diego St
Georgia St
NC State

S.Diego St
IL St
S.Diego St
Georgia St
UCF

UCF
Coast. Car
Coast. Car
Kentucky
Charles.So
Georgia St
Georgia St
OK City U.

2.83
292
3.00
3.00
3.08
3.08
317
3.25

3.93
3.93
4.00
4.03
4.03
4.07
4.07
4.10
4.10
4.10
4.10
4.10
413

4.58
4.67
4.75
4.75
4.83
4.83
4.92
4.92
4.92
4.92
4.92
4.92
4.92
5.00

EAGLES
Gina Clark

BIRDIES
Brittany Henderson
Iliska Verwey
Christine Wong
Paige Martin
AliciaGrier
Mary Chamberlain

A Group Tied at

PARS
Jessica Alexander
Emily Street
Shelby Gilbert
Aruka Felgueroso
Valentina Fontaine
Sinead O'Sullivan
Laura Jones
Marissa Steen
Krista Puisite
SandraMaier
OliviaHiggins
Ana Joaguina Lopez
Mayte Vizcarrondo
Nicole Sakamoto

A Group Tied at

S.Diego St

Coast. Car
Georgia St
S.Diego St

OK City U.

Coast. Car
J. Madison

Coast. Car
NC State
Miami
Coast. Car
UCF
ETSU

OK City U.

Memphis
TX State
Georgia St
Charles.So
USF-Bulls
ETSU

J. Madison
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Hurricane I nvitational

Statistical Summary
Dates. 02/14-02/16, 2010

PAR 3 SCORING
Kentucky, U. of
Miami, U. of

East Tennessee State
Memphis, Univ. of
San Diego State Univ
UCF

Coastal CarolinaU.
James Madison Univ.
South Florida
Oklahoma City Univ.
Georgia State Univ.
Texas State Univ.
Charleston Southern
North Carolina State
Illinois State Univ.

PAR 4 SCORING
East Tennessee State
Georgia State Univ.
UCF

San Diego State Univ
Illinois State Univ.
James Madison Univ.
North Carolina State
Coastal CarolinaU.
Miami, U. of

South Florida

Texas State Univ.
Kentucky, U. of
Mercer University
Oklahoma City Univ.
Memphis, Univ. of

PAR 5 SCORING
UCF

San Diego State Univ
Georgia State Univ.
Illinois State Univ.
North Carolina State
Kentucky, U. of
Coastal CarolinaU.
Miami, U. of

East Tennessee State
James Madison Univ.
South Florida
Oklahoma City Univ.
Southern Mississippi
Memphis, Univ. of
Texas State Univ.

®§{gtat

3.30
3.33
3.35
3.37
3.38
3.40
3.43
3.45
3.48
3.48
3.52
3.53
3.55
3.57
3.60

411
412
4.23
4.25
4.25
4.26
4.27
4.28
431
433
4.35
442
442
443
447

497
4.98
5.10
513
518
5.20
522
522
522
5.27
5.33
5.35
5.36
537
537
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+18
+20
+21
+22
+23
+24
+26
+27
+29
+29
+31
+32
+33
+34
+36

+17
+18
+34
+37
+38
+39
+40
+42
+47
+49
+52
+63
+63
+64
+70

-2

-1

+6

+8
+11
+12
+13
+13
+13
+16
+20
+21
+20
+22
+22

EAGLES
San Diego State Univ

BIRDIES
Georgia State Univ.
Coastal CarolinaU.
UCF
San Diego State Univ
Southern Mississippi
East Tennessee State
Illinois State Univ.
Oklahoma City Univ.
Kentucky, U. of
James Madison Univ.
Texas State Univ.
Mercer University
Miami, U. of

A Group Tied at

PARS

East Tennessee State
Miami, U. of

North Carolina State
UCF

Georgia State Univ.
San Diego State Univ
James Madison Univ.
South Florida

Texas State Univ.
Coastal CarolinaU.
Illinois State Univ.
Memphis, Univ. of
Charleston Southern
Kentucky, U. of
Oklahoma City Univ.

33
31
30
28
26
25
25
24
24
22
21
21
18
17

181
175
173
172
167
163
160
157
156
155
154
149
147
147
141



